Commission on Improving First Responder Interactions with Persons with

1:00-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:10-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

Disabilities

December 1, 2021, 1 P.M. Meeting
Organizational Meeting Agenda

Public Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85129371149

Call to Order
Roll call
Approval of Minutes from November 17, 2021

Public Comment limited to 2 minutes per
person

Commission Tasks and role of legal counsel to
the Commission — Interpretation of Bill

Consensus Discussion on Tasks

Review of Basic Academy Curriculum

Agenda setting for next meeting

Chris Smith
Commission Chair

Chris Smith
Commission Chair

Jefferey Riester
Director of Legislative Affairs

Chris Smith
Commission Chair

Chris Smith
Commission Chair

Chris Smith
Commission Chair


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85129371149

