Commission on Improving First Responder Interactions with Persons with Disabilities

December 1, 2021, 1 P.M. Meeting Organizational Meeting Agenda

Public Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85129371149

1:00-1:05	Call to Order Roll call Approval of Minutes from November 17, 2021	Chris Smith Commission Chair
1:05-1:10	Public Comment limited to 2 minutes per person	Chris Smith Commission Chair
1:10-1:30	Commission Tasks and role of legal counsel to the Commission – Interpretation of Bill	Jefferey Riester Director of Legislative Affairs
1:30-2:30	Consensus Discussion on Tasks	Chris Smith Commission Chair
2:30-2:45	Review of Basic Academy Curriculum	Chris Smith Commission Chair
2:45-3:00	Agenda setting for next meeting	Chris Smith Commission Chair